1050MB/s, USB 3.2 Gen 2, Type-C Cable,
Ultra-Slim 10.3mm & 33g, Pocket-Size External
Solid State Drive, Pink (SU010TBPSDPX10CPIN)
| B0F7X3QKKJ ( FIN-SU010TBPSDPX10CPIN ) 
HSN:84717020

₹13,668.64 -₹6,150.89 1 ₹7,517.75 9% CGST ₹676.60 ₹8,870.95

9% SGST ₹676.60

TOTAL: ₹1,353.20 ₹8,870.95
Amount in Words:
Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Point Nine Five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3rb2im5vDY8K6U4de5ti Date & Time: 07/02/2026, 10:33:24 hrs Invoice Value: 8,870.95 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
*

GMR Airport City, Survey No.